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Trebišnjica Cup
Trebinje, 21.06.2025

Disciplina 19 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 godina i stariji
21.06.2025 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 3:51.58 Jovan Lekić 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 03.06.2023
Nezvanični BiH - 18 3:51.63 Jovan Lekić BIH Rome (ITA) 06.07.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 3:55.49 Mihajlo Čeprkalo BIH Tbilisi (GEO) 27.07.2015
Nezvanični BiH - 14 4:10.11 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 26.05.2013
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Ekipno

19 godina i stariji

1. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 4:28.84 548
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.40 34.69 250m: 2:48.01 34.16 350m: 3:56.84 33.97

100m: 1:03.71 33.63 200m: 2:13.85 35.45 300m: 3:22.87 34.86 400m: 4:28.84 32.00

17 - 18 godina

1. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:48.82 251
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:01.27 44.49 250m: 3:34.93 47.06 350m: 5:09.33 47.75

100m: 1:16.78 41.19 200m: 2:47.87 46.60 300m: 4:21.58 46.65 400m: 5:48.82 39.49

2. Aleksa Sinik 08 KVS Leotar, TB 6:56.69 147
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:20.14 51.77 250m: 4:11.72 57.18 350m: 6:02.62 56.36

100m: 1:28.37 46.81 200m: 3:14.54 54.40 300m: 5:06.26 54.54 400m: 6:56.69 54.07

15 - 16 godina

1. Andro Sambrailo 10 Jug, DU 4:37.53 498
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.78 35.76 250m: 2:53.06 36.11 350m: 4:04.12 35.25

100m: 1:05.02 34.58 200m: 2:16.95 36.17 300m: 3:28.87 35.81 400m: 4:37.53 33.41

2. Marko Ćavar 09 Zrinjski, MO 4:53.79 420
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.56 38.68 250m: 3:04.55 37.59 350m: 4:19.49 36.92

100m: 1:09.88 36.74 200m: 2:26.96 38.40 300m: 3:42.57 38.02 400m: 4:53.79 34.30

3. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 5:11.17 353
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:53.35 39.96 250m: 3:13.01 39.47 350m: 4:32.38 39.31

100m: 1:13.39 38.75 200m: 2:33.54 40.19 300m: 3:53.07 40.06 400m: 5:11.17 38.79

4. Lukas Tuninskyi 09 Lausanne A., LA 5:24.36 312
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.73 42.54 250m: 3:21.93 41.88 350m: 4:45.46 42.25

100m: 1:15.19 40.59 200m: 2:40.05 42.32 300m: 4:03.21 41.28 400m: 5:24.36 38.90

5. Mateja Vuksanović 09 A. Verde, PG 5:28.05 301
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 1:59.37 41.42 250m: 3:25.34 43.66 350m: 4:49.19 40.46

100m: 1:17.95 40.32 200m: 2:41.68 42.31 300m: 4:08.73 43.39 400m: 5:28.05 38.86

6. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 5:30.69 294
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:03.79 42.75 250m: 3:29.19 42.92 350m: 4:53.22 41.52

100m: 1:21.04 42.08 200m: 2:46.27 42.48 300m: 4:11.70 42.51 400m: 5:30.69 37.47

7. Batrić Ivanović 10 A. Verde, PG 5:32.87 288
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 1:59.79 41.84 250m: 3:27.42 43.20 350m: 4:54.68 43.73

100m: 1:17.95 40.80 200m: 2:44.22 44.43 300m: 4:10.95 43.53 400m: 5:32.87 38.19

8. Azer Velagić 09 Orka, MO 5:37.53 277
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:02.85 42.63 250m: 3:30.46 44.38 350m: 4:56.21 42.41

100m: 1:20.22 43.24 200m: 2:46.08 43.23 300m: 4:13.80 43.34 400m: 5:37.53 41.32

9. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 5:42.22 265
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:03.24 44.83 250m: 3:32.51 44.74 350m: 5:00.36 42.44

100m: 1:18.41 41.88 200m: 2:47.77 44.53 300m: 4:17.92 45.41 400m: 5:42.22 41.86
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Trebišnjica Cup
Trebinje, 21.06.2025

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

1. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:29.98 541
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.80 34.74 250m: 2:48.91 33.52 350m: 3:57.63 33.78

100m: 1:05.06 34.54 200m: 2:15.39 35.59 300m: 3:23.85 34.94 400m: 4:29.98 32.35

2. Strahinja Šofranac 11 A. Verde, PG 5:04.23 378
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.84 39.40 250m: 3:08.42 38.95 350m: 4:28.45 40.30

100m: 1:11.44 37.89 200m: 2:29.47 38.63 300m: 3:48.15 39.73 400m: 5:04.23 35.78

3. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:04.68 376
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:49.13 38.68 250m: 3:07.87 39.60 350m: 4:26.98 39.70

100m: 1:10.45 37.24 200m: 2:28.27 39.14 300m: 3:47.28 39.41 400m: 5:04.68 37.70

4. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 5:17.71 332
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.42 40.82 250m: 3:18.56 41.88 350m: 4:38.94 40.92

100m: 1:14.60 39.12 200m: 2:36.68 41.26 300m: 3:58.02 39.46 400m: 5:17.71 38.77

5. Leon Lambeta 12 Jug, DU 5:22.46 317
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:56.69 41.23 250m: 3:20.48 41.72 350m: 4:43.17 40.66

100m: 1:15.46 40.06 200m: 2:38.76 42.07 300m: 4:02.51 42.03 400m: 5:22.46 39.29

6. David Vujović 12 A. Verde, PG 5:25.30 309
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:56.65 41.62 250m: 3:21.82 41.81 350m: 4:45.96 42.13

100m: 1:15.03 40.26 200m: 2:40.01 43.36 300m: 4:03.83 42.01 400m: 5:25.30 39.34

7. Stefano Zlomislić 12 Zrinjski, MO 5:33.97 286
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:04.43 42.77 250m: 3:31.07 43.03 350m: 4:56.52 41.86

100m: 1:21.66 44.54 200m: 2:48.04 43.61 300m: 4:14.66 43.59 400m: 5:33.97 37.45

8. Balša Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 5:35.07 283
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:05.60 43.15 250m: 3:32.82 42.46 350m: 4:56.69 41.11

100m: 1:22.45 43.60 200m: 2:50.36 44.76 300m: 4:15.58 42.76 400m: 5:35.07 38.38

9. Albin Demirović 11 Budućnost, PG 5:36.17 280
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:07.56 43.02 250m: 3:33.39 42.61 350m: 4:57.11 41.95

100m: 1:24.54 44.16 200m: 2:50.78 43.22 300m: 4:15.16 41.77 400m: 5:36.17 39.06

10. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 5:44.48 260
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:03.85 43.63 250m: 3:33.14 44.07 350m: 5:01.96 43.90

100m: 1:20.22 42.71 200m: 2:49.07 45.22 300m: 4:18.06 44.92 400m: 5:44.48 42.52

11. Ivan Simic 12 Jug, DU 6:07.79 214
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:10.16 47.42 250m: 3:45.10 47.75 350m: 5:21.76 47.76

100m: 1:22.74 45.10 200m: 2:57.35 47.19 300m: 4:34.00 48.90 400m: 6:07.79 46.03

12. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 6:11.75 207
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:20.60 50.12 250m: 3:57.00 49.79 350m: 5:30.11 45.69

100m: 1:30.48 48.01 200m: 3:07.21 46.61 300m: 4:44.42 47.42 400m: 6:11.75 41.64

13. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 6:37.54 169
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:20.42 50.32 250m: 4:04.79 52.19 350m: 5:48.57 50.74

100m: 1:30.10 47.63 200m: 3:12.60 52.18 300m: 4:57.83 53.04 400m: 6:37.54 48.97

VK-EXH Nikanor Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 5:34.35 285
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:59.06 42.78 250m: 3:27.12 44.20 350m: 4:54.48 42.53

100m: 1:16.28 40.75 200m: 2:42.92 43.86 300m: 4:11.95 44.83 400m: 5:34.35 39.87

VK-EXH Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 5:43.09 263
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:04.81 43.93 250m: 3:32.01 42.88 350m: 5:00.45 43.64

100m: 1:20.88 43.09 200m: 2:49.13 44.32 300m: 4:16.81 44.80 400m: 5:43.09 42.64

VK-EXH Luka Jovanović 16 A. Verde, PG 5:45.22 259
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:10.05 45.14 250m: 3:39.15 44.31 350m: 5:05.77 42.57

100m: 1:24.91 45.01 200m: 2:54.84 44.79 300m: 4:23.20 44.05 400m: 5:45.22 39.45

VK-EXH Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 5:57.01 234
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:10.92 46.00 250m: 3:41.32 45.43 350m: 5:14.40 47.08

100m: 1:24.92 44.84 200m: 2:55.89 44.97 300m: 4:27.32 46.00 400m: 5:57.01 42.61


